Rang  Start-
Nr.
Kinder
1. 49
2% 74
3. 42
4. 5
5. 75
6. 60
& 6
8. 33
Damen
1. 32
3 66
3. 59
4. 11
5. 16
6. 15
& 67
8. 28
9. 7
10. 76
11. 44
12. 39
13. 19
14. 58
15. 68
16. 24
57 14
18. 45
19. 41
20. 50
31 25
2. 51
12

8. Kandaharrennen

Silwangen

Samstag, 27. Marz 2004

Name, Vorname

Bieri Sandro
Stadelmann Karin
Wicki Adrian
Schnider Cecille
Stadelmann Sandra
Rychener Sabrina
Bieri Jana

Bieri Robin

Zurbuchen Astrid
Bucher Catherine
Rychener Susanne
Schaller Ida
Emmenegger Brigitte
Alessandri Anuschka
Felder Blanca

Distel Renate

Wicki Irene
Emmenegger Ruth
Schnider Anita
Felder Susanne
Wicki Manuela
Stadelmann Lisbeth
Schopfer Daniela
Kneubiihler Christina
Koch Martina
Schmidli Erna
Felder Lotti

Wicki Luzia

Zihler Gabi

Wiesel Corinne
Felder Daniela

Adresse

Sonnenrainstr. 24
Schartenmatt
Siidelmoos
Schonisei
Schartenmatt
Salwideli
Sonnenrainstr. 24
Sonnenrainstr. 24

Sonnenrainstr. 24
Alte Gemeindestr. 1
Salwideli

Hirsegg

Hirsegg

Hiigstatt
Sonnernrainstr. 60
Siggehuse
Sorenbergli
Wegmatte
Matzenbach
Bunihus
Salzbiihlstr. 20
Schartenmatt
Grossbiiel
Miinsterstr. 19
Marientalweg 5
Gumpisbitielstr. 33
Bunihus
Sorenbergli
Wellnau
Birkenhof
Larchenweg 1

Ort

Sorenberg
Marbach

Sorenberg
Sorenberg
Marbach

Sorenberg
Sérenberg
Sérenberg

Sorenberg
Fliihli
Sérenberg
Sorenberg
Sérenberg
Schiipfheim
Sorenberg
Schiipfheim
Sorenberg
Schiipfheim
Fliihli
Fliihli
Flihli
Marbach
Schiipfheim
Sursee
Sorenberg
Diibendorf
Fliihli
Sorenberg
Triengen
Sorenberg
Flihli

Zeit

0:25,2
0:28,6
0:28,7
0:40,6
0:42,3
0:47,0
0:59,6
1:04,5

0:23,3
0:24,3
0:25,2
0:25,7
0:27,4
0:28,2
0:29,4
0:31,1
0:31,6
0:32,2
0:33,4
0:36,6
0:38,4
0:38,5
0:41,9
0:44,8
0:50,0
0:55,3
0:59,7
1:06,6
2:26,2
4:05,8
zeitlos



Rang  Start-
Nr.
Herren
1: 25
2 47
5 71
4. 21
5. 36
6. 18
T 48
8. 100
9. 53
10. 17
11. 13
12; 35
13. 31
14. 38
15. 46
16. 73
17 99
18. 70
19. 40
20. 57
21. 20
22 56
23, 23
24. 10
Zy, 62
26. 2
27, 72
28. 37
29, 26
30. 4
31. 3
2. 30
32. 43
34. 8
35. 54
36. 64
37, 61
38. 34
39. 9
40. 5302
41. 65
42. 22
42, 55
44, 69
45. 29
46. 63

Name, Vorname

Emmenegger Kilian
Schnider David
Bucher Midi
Eicher Bruno
Wicki Marcel
Dahinden Franz
Lipp Robi

Bucher Hans
Emmenegger S6pp
Emmenegger Sopp
Koch Beni

Roth Ruschli
Wigger Hermann
Wicki Rene
Inauen Peter
Felder Alex
Stalder Franz
Zihlmann Markus
Zihlmann Tschudi
Felder Jorg
Alesssndri Bruno
Wicki Bruno
Emmenegger Adi
Halter Roger

Bieri Sigi

Bucher Peter
Felder Christoph
Zihlmann Ruedi
Portmann Willi
Zihlmann Albert
Wicki Hans
Emmenegger Isidori
Felder Franz
Stadelmann Urs
Felder Franz
Wicki Beat

Felder Thomas
Bucher Rene
Pfannstiel Markus
Schnider Chregu
Dober Werni
Stirnimann Roland
Britschgi Leo
Emmenegger Florian
Distel Hubert
Christener Urs
Bucher Benno

Adresse

Schonisei
Schonisei

Alte Gemeindestr. 1
Hiigstatt
Siidelmoos
Chitterech
Hinterschoniseistr. 8
Bunihus

Im Rosgarten 11
Hirsegg
Schintmoos
Moosmatte 32
Rischli

Alpweid
Gartenweg 3
Dorfstr. 9
Salzbiihlstr. 20
Siidel
Sonnenrainstr. 60
Frieslirain la
Hans-Schallerstr. 2
Sorenbergli
Aelpli
Himmelrichstr. 10
Sonnenrainstr. 24
Rothornstr. 7
Bunihus
Anemone
Fliihlistr. 25
Salzbiihlstr. 26
Sorenbergli
Rothorncenter 4
Klusenhof
Pfrundmatt
Lindenbiihl
Sorenbergli
Larchenweg 1
Alte Landstr. 1
Steinbuschweg 36
Birkenhof
Rischli 231
Fahndrichweg 17
Matthof 32
Schoénisei
Wegmatte 3
Rothornstr. 21
Hiittlenen

Ort

Sorenberg
Soérenberg
Fliihli
Schiiptheim
Sorenberg
Schiipfheim
Sorenberg
Fliihli
Zizers
Sorenberg
Fliithli
Hasle
Sorenberg
Sorenberg
Zizers
Flihli
Fliihli
Sorenberg
Sorenberg
Sursee
Sérenberg
Sorenberg
Oberkirch
Kriens
Sérenberg
Sorenberg
Fliihli
Flihli
Schiipfheim
Flihli
Sorenberg
Sérenberg
Schiiptheim
Entlebuch
Schiipfheim
Sérenberg
Fliihli
Sorenberg
D-34295 Edermiinde
Sorenberg
Sorenberg
Sursee
Littau
Sérenberg
Schiipfheim
Sorenberg
Fliihli

Zeit

0:21,6
0:22,3
0:22,6
0:23,4
0:23,9
0:24,1
0:24,5
0:24,8
0:25,1
0:25,3
0:25,9
0:26,4
0:27,1
0:27,4
0:27,6
0:27,8
0:28,1
0:28,4
0:28,7
0:28,9
0:29,5
0:30,3
0:30,9
0:31,0
0:31,2
0:32,5
0:32,6
0:35,0
0:36,1
0:39,2
0:44,4
0:44,8
0:44,8
0:48,4
0:48,9
0:50,1
0:51,0
0:53,9
0:55,3
0:56,4
0:59,7
$:12.5
1:12.S
1:15,5
1:43,9
3:35,8
Zeitlos



